FOURNIER/FOURNIER
BOUCHER/BOUCHER
CARELLO / CARELLO
GARNIER/GARNIER
LACROIX/LACROIX
BORIAS/BORIAS
PESSEY/PESSEY
THIEMONGE/THIEMONGE
MARINI/MARINI
SEILLAN/SEILLAN
FAUCHET/FAUCHET
MARINI/MARINI
SOUFFLET/SOUFFLET
ETIENVRE/CHERIFI
SIMON/SIMON
ROTH/MANGUIN-ROTH
RICARD/RICARD

PLOTEGHER/PLOTEGHER-RAMEL

TABARY / TABARY
FAUCHET/FAUCHET
RATTI/RATTI
BOUCHER/BOUCHER

CHAMBELANT / CHAMBELANT
CHUCKOWRY / CHUCKOWRY

FOURNIER / FOURNIER
VARLET/VARLET
RATTI/RATTI
PICARDAT/PICARDAT

Patrick/Quentin
Emmanuel/Gaetan
Anthony / Mickele
Franck/Antoine
Sébastien/Rémi
Philippe/Arthur
Véronique/Pauline
Barbara/Gregoire
Yann/Emma
Isabelle/Valentin
Karine/Charles-Luan
Karine/Mailys
Amélie/Ambre
Carole/Alexandre
Sandrine/Nathan
Emmanuel/Lou
Stephane/Manon
Johann/Aliky
Fiona / Cillian
Stéphane/Andréa-Lan
Gilles/Cyril
Brigitte/Gustave
Camille / Bruno
Vanessa / Melvyn
Henri / Marie
Pascale/Lucie
Fabienne/Mathys
Nathalie/Noémie

424
402
403
411
413
400
418
429
415
425
407
414
427
406
426
431
423
420
428
408
422
401
404
405
409
430
421
419

La Furieuse Carrillonne - 11/10/2015 - 3 kms individuelle

00:13:26.31
00:14:06.96
00:14:19.19
00:15:07.98
00:15:21.54
00:16:02.74
00:17:42.71
00:17:49.71
00:18:02.29
00:18:03.00
00:18:04.14
00:18:23.21
00:18:32.47
00:18:36.36
00:18:39.31
00:18:55.25
00:19:15.27
00:19:25.84
00:19:43.22
00:19:51.75
00:19:52.25
00:20:20.63
00:20:25.97
00:20:27.67
00:21:04.05
00:21:41.80
00:21:51.68
00:22:30.27

00:11:26.31
00:12:06.96
00:12:19.19
00:13:07.98
00:13:21.54
00:14:02.74
00:15:42.71
00:15:49.71
00:16:02.29
00:16:03.00
00:16:04.14
00:16:23.21
00:16:32.47
00:16:36.36
00:16:39.31
00:16:55.25
00:17:15.27
00:17:25.84
00:17:43.22
00:17:51.75
00:17:52.25
00:18:20.63
00:18:25.97
00:18:27.67
00:19:04.05
00:19:41.80
00:19:51.68
00:19:30.27



